14
SNN Standard Sealing Arrangements
Seal Type G Type C Type V Type TS-U Type TACK Type
Material NBR Mild steel + Wool & Rayon Mild steel  & NBR Cast Iron + NBR Cast Iron + NBR
Temperature -35°C to +80°C -40°C to +100°C -20°C to +100°C -40°C to +120°C -40°C to +100°C
Max. Speed 5m/s (1) 4m/s 7m/s (2) Same as Bearing 7m/s (3)
Max. Misalignment 0.5 to 1° up to 0.5° 1 to 1.5° up to 0.3° up to 0.5°
Grease Lubrication Excellent Good Excellent Good Good

Interchange Lists
The list identifies the different components using part
numbering systems. Users should then consult the relevant
table to check the dimensions and select the precise
designation. The NSK product is a functional equivalent in
respect of the key features, although secondary dimensions
may differ.
If you cannot find a part number in the list or if you are unsure
about anything, please contact your local NSK office to ensure
you get the right NSK part number.
This list is provided in good faith, but no
responsibility can be accepted for errors
or omissions.
The manufacturers included are:
 › SKF
 › SNR
 › FAG
 › RHP
The purpose of the following lists is to make it easy for bearing users to identify the
NSK parts that correspond to various non NSK plummer blocks and accessories
which have been removed from equipment and need replacing.
32
Interchange Lists
Plummer Block Housings for Tapered Bore Bearings
SKF / SNL FAG / SNV SNR / SNC RHP / SNU NSK / SNN
SNL505V SNV052-L SNC505 SNU505 SNN505
SNL506-605V SNV062-L SNC506-605 SNU506-605 SNN506-605
SNL507-606V SNV072-L SNC507-606 SNU507-606 SNN507-606
SNL508-607V SNV080-L SNC508-607 SNU508-607 SNN508-607
SNL509V SNV085-L SNC509 SNU509 SNN509
SNL510-608V SNV090-L SNC510-608 SNU510-608 SNN510-608
SNL511-609V SNV100-L SNC511-609 SNU511-609 SNN511-609
SNL512-610V SNV110-L SNC512-610 SNU512-610 SNN512-610
SNL513-611V SNV120-L SNC513-611 SNU513-611 SNN513-611
SNL515-612V SNV130-L SNC515-612 SNU515-612 SNN515-612
SNL516-613V SNV140-L SNC516-613 SNU516-613 SNN516-613
SNL517V SNV150-L SNC517 SNU517 SNN517
SNL518-615V SNV160-L SNC518-615 SNU518-615 SNN518-615
SNL519-616V SNV170-L SNC519-616 SNU519-616 SNN519-616
SNL520-617V SNV180-L SNC520-617 SNU520-617 SNN520-617
SNL522-619V SNV200-L SNC522-619 SNU522-619 SNN522-619
SNL524-620V SNV215-L SNC524-620 SNU524-620 SNN524-620
SNL526V SNV230-L SNC526 SNU526 SNN526
SNL528V SNV250-L SNC528 SNU528 SNN528
SNL530V SNV270-L SNC530 SNU530 SNN530
SNL532V SNV290-L SNC532 SNU532 SNN532
SNL3134 SD3134 – SD3134 –
SNL3136 SD3136 – SD3136 –
SNL3138 SD3138 – SD3138 –
SNL3140 SD3140 – SD3140 –
SNL3144 SD3144 – SD3144 –
SNL3148 SD3148 – SD3148 –
SNL3152 SD3152 – SD3152 –
SNL3156 SD3156 – SD3156 –
SNL3160 SD3160 – SD3160 –
SNL3164 SD3164 – SD3164 –
SNL3168 SD3168 – SD3168 –
SNL3172 SD3172 – SD3172 –
SNL3176 SD3176 – SD3176 –
SNL3180 SD3180 – SD3180 –
PLUMMER BLOCKS AND ACCESSORIES – SNN SERIES AND SD SERIES 33
SKF / SNL FAG / SNV SNR / SNC RHP / SNU NSK / SNN
TSN505C FSV505 SC505FS – C505-KIT
TSN506C FSV506 SC506FS – C506-KIT
TSN507C FSV507 SC507FS – C507-KIT
TSN508C FSV508 SC508FS – C508-KIT
TSN509C FSV509 SC509FS – C509-KIT
TSN510C FSV510 SC510FS – C510-KIT
TSN511C FSV511 SC511FS – C511-KIT
TSN512C FSV512 SC512FS – C512-KIT
TSN513C FSV513 SC513FS – C513-KIT
TSN515C FSV515 SC515FS – C515-KIT
TSN516C FSV516 SC516FS – C516-KIT